2018 Lakewood Lakers Spring Schedule

Birthyears 2006-2009
Birthyears 2003-2005

Red Group

Blue Group

Tuesday, April 3, 2018

Thursday, April 5, 2018

Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Thursday, April 12, 2018

Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Thursday, April 26, 2018

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Thursday, May 3, 2018

Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Thursday, May 10, 2018

Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Thursday, May 17, 2018

All Sessions at Foothills Ice Arena

5:15-6:15pm
6:30-7:30pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group



Tuesday, May 22, 2018

Thursday, May 24, 2018

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:45-5:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

Red Group
Blue Group

Red Group
Blue Group



